Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS RENEGADE

COTTAGE FARM ICONS SHERRY

COTTAGE FARM WIZARDS HOLLY

CURRALEIGH LEGACYS FROST PRINCE

CURRALEIGH LEGACYS HAZELNUT

CURRALEIGH LEGACYS LIGHTENING

CURRALEIGH ORION NIGHT STORM

CURRALEIGH TE TAWAS LUCKY GIRL

PINEHAVEN LUCKYS BLACKTIE AFFAIR

Equine Registry

DoB
23-Sep-2003
19-Sep-2006
22-Aug-2004

15-Oct-2012
18-Oct-2013
16-Oct-2011
28-Sep-2010
28-Feb-2009

20-Feb-2008

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
5265
7044
5770

10960
11361
10460
9948
8927

7983

Sire

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS ICON
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS LEGACY
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS LEGACY
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS LEGACY
BLUEGABLES ORION MOON
MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)

MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)
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Damsire

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USANVISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

https:/lequineregistry.net

MOONTIDE TCS TEA LEAF (2000)

5A)
5A)
5A)
5A)
5A)
5A)
5A)
5A)

5A)




